
PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

FOR

REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATION (RFQ) for

NON-TARGET MARKET PLANNING NOW SERVICES

SR. PROCUREMENT SPECIALIST: IRMA MILLIE LARA

SPECIFICATION NO.: 131663

CONFERENCE DATE: SEPTEMBER 28, 2015 – 2:00 PM

CONFERENCE LOCATION: CITY HALL, 121 N. LASALLE STREET,

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60602

11TH FLOOR, CONFERENCE ROOM 1103

ATTENDEE(S):



1

PRE SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER
PROJECT NAME: Non-Target Market Planning Now Services
SPECIFICATION No.: 131663
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: Monday, September 28, 2015 at 2:00 pm

CONFERENCE LOCATION City Hall, 11th Floor, Room 1103
USER DEPARTMENT: DPD
PROCUREMENT CONTACT: Irma Yamili Lara (312) 744-2344 or irma.lara@cityofchicago.org
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE: September 21, 2015

Attendee
First Name

Attendee
Last Name

Company Address Telephone Email Fax

1 Kevin. L Graham Planning
Resources, Inc.

402 West Liberty Drive,
Wheaton, Il 60187

630.668.3788 kgraham@planres.com n/a

2 Catherine Muller Muller + Muller 700 N. Sangamon St,
Chicago, IL 60642

312.432.4180 cemuller@muller2.com n/a

3 Dana Hlubek Muller + Muller 700 N. Sangamon St,
Chicago, IL 60642

312.432.4180
ext: 221

dhlubek@muller2.com n/a

4 Lauren Ronda Bauer Latoza
Studio

2241 S. Wabash
Chicago, IL 60616

312.567.1000
Ext. 37

lronda@bauerlatozastudio.com n/a

5 Sarah Haas McGuire Igleski &
Associates, Inc. -
MIA

1330 Sherman Avenue,
Evanston, IL 60201

847.328.5679 sarah@miarchitects.com n/a

6 Ryan Scherner CH2MHILL 125 S. Wacker Drive, Ste 3000
Chicago, IL 60606

312.873.9756 ryan.scherner@ch2m.com n/a

7 Lesley A. Roth RATIO Design 455 N. Cityfront Plaza Dr., Ste
1800, Chicago, IL 60611

312.465.2359 Lroth@RATIOdesign.com n/a

8 Brian Tracy Cotter Consulting 100 S. Wacker Dr., Ste 920
Chicago, IL 60606

630.441.3317 b.tracy@cotterconsulting.com n/a

9 Ernest R. Sawyer Ernest R. Sawyer
Enterprises, Inc.

100 N. LaSalle St., Ste 1515
Chicago, IL 60602

312.364.9292 esawyer@ersenterprises.net 312.364.9618

10 Karen Rogulja WSP Parsons
Brinckerhoff

30 N. LaSalle,
Chicago, IL

312.294.6128 roguljakm@pbworld.com n/a

11 John W. Brancaglione PGAV Planners 200 N. Broadway, Ste 1000
St. Louis, MO 63102

314.231.7318 john.b@pgav.com n/a

12 David Feller Globetrotters
Engineering Corp.
(MBE)

300 S. Wacker Drive, Ste. 400,
Chicago, IL 60606

312.697.3556 david.feller@gec-group.com 312.224.8832

13 Gerard Pascazio Globetrotters
Engineering Corp.
(MBE)

300 S. Wacker Drive, Ste. 400,
Chicago, IL 60606

312.697.3571 gerard.pascazio@gec-group.com 312.922.6558
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14 Robert E. Miller Applied Real Estate
Analysis, Inc.

914 S. Wabash,
Chicago, IL 60605

312.461.9332 rmiller@areainc.net 312.461.0015

15 Scott Goldstein Teska Associates,
Inc.

627 Grove Street,
Evanton, IL 60201

847.869-2015
ext: 204

Sgolstein@TeskaAssociates.com n/a

16 Nikiesha D. Emery Far South CDC 9923 S.Halsted St.,
Chicago, IL 60628

773.941.4833 Nikiesha@farsouthcdc.org 773.941.5252

17 Courtney Kashima Muse Community +
Design

1658 N. Milwaukee Ave., Ste
277
Chicago, IL 60647

312.636.4624 courtney@musecommunitydesign.com n/a

18 Brandon G. Nolin Houseal Lavigne
Assoc.

134 N. LaSalle St., Ste 1100.,
Chicago, IL 60602

312.372.1008
Ext. 111

bnolin@hlplanning.com n/a

19 Todd Meyer FORUM Studio 35 E. Wacker Dr., Ste 1300
Chicago, IL60601

312.229.6433 meyert@forumstudio.com n/a

20 Charles H. Johnson IV Johnson Consulting 6 East Monroe St., 5th
FlChicago, IL 60603

312.447.2001 cjohnson@chjc.com 312.444.1125

21 Maxine V. Mitchell Applied Real Estate
Analysis, Inc.

914 S. Wabash,
Chicago, IL 60605

312.461.9332 mmitchell@areainc.net 312.461.0015

22 Helen Pavlac HOK 60 E. Van Buren Street, 14th Fl,
Chicago, IL 60605

312.254.5457 helen.pavlac@hok.com n/a

23 Aaron A. May Skidmore, Owings
& Merrill LLP

224 S. Michigan Ave.,
Chicago, IL 60604

312.360.4536 aaron.may@som.com n/a

24 Fran Lefor Rood SB Friedman 221 N. LaSalle St., Ste 820,
Chicago, IL 60601-1317

312.424.4253 frood@sbfriendman.com 312.424.4262

25 Ranadip Bose SB Friedman 221 N. LaSalle St., Ste 820,
Chicago, IL 60601-1317

312.384.2407 rbose@sbfriendman.com 312.424.4262

26 Domenic Salpietra HOK 60 E. Van Buren Street, 14th Fl,
Chicago, IL 60605

312.254.5338 domenic.salpietra@hok.com 312.782.6727

27 Justin M. Kaden The Chicago
Consultants Studio,
Inc.

19 S. LaSalle St., Ste 803,
Chicago, IL 60603

312.357.1557 ccs@ccstudioinc.com 312.357.0988

28 Randy Jostes David Mason &
Associates

464 N. Milwaukee Ave.,
Chicago, IL 60654

312.884.5100 rjostes@davidmason.com 312.884.5101

29 Ferhat Zerin Ginkgo Planning &
Design, Inc.

10640 Penfield Dr.,
Orland Park, IL 60462

708.738.7389 fzerin@ginkgoplanning.com 708.460.0954

30 Robert K. Sit Site Design Group,
Ltd.

888 S. Michigan Ave., Ste
1000,
Chicago, IL 60605-2247

312.427.7240
Ext. 104

rksit@site-design.com n/a

31 William R. James Camiros 411 S. Wells Street, Ste 400,
Chicago, IL 60607

312.992.9211 bjames@camiros.com n/a

32 Ann T. Moroney Johnson Research
Group, Inc.

343 S. Dearborn, Ste 404,
Chicago, IL 60604

312.235.0130 amoroney@jrg-inc.com 312.235.0131
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33 Teresa Fourcher Solomon Cordwell
Buenz, SCB

625 N. Michigan Ave.,
Chicago, IL 60611

312.896.1133 teresa.fourcher@scb.com n/a

34 Christine Carlyle Solomon Cordwell
Buenz, SCB

625 N. Michigan Ave.,
Chicago, IL 60611

312.896.1108 christine.carlyle@scb.com n/a

35 Kevin Clark The Lakota Group 116 W. Illinois St., 7th Fl.,
Chicago, IL 60654

312.467.5445
Ext. 206

kclark@thelakotagroup.com n/a

36 Peter Lemmon Kimley Horn 111 W. Jackson Blvd., Ste 700.,
Chicago, IL 60604

312.924.7436 peter.lemmon@kimley-horn.com n/a

37 Rory Fancler Kimley Horn 1001 Warrenville Rd., Ste 350.,
Lisle, IL 60532

630.487.3395 rory.fancler@kimley-horn.com n/a


